
The Ultimate Heat  
Protection
The new Techflex CONNECTOR SHIELD (CNS) is the  
ultimate heat protection for your connections. 
 
Built to shield your delicate electronics from the extreme engine and exhaust  
temperatures of today's high performance engines. Our convenient shield slides 
easily over connections and can cut surface heat to  
a fraction of the unprotected temp.  
 
The hybrid system in our heat shield combats the effects of radiant heat with the 
aluminum skin and convective heat with thick insulation layers.  
If you have connections in the line of fire, Techflex connector shields are for you.

Nominal Size (ID) Part # Length Bulk  Pack Available Colors Lbs/10 Pcs.

1 1/4” CNS1.25SV 3” 10 Pcs. Silver (SV) 0.40

• Reflects Radiant Heat 
• Insulates Delicate  
 Wires & Components  
• Resists Gasoline &  
 Engine Chemicals

ThermaShield Tape
A high temperature and EMI/RDI shielding tape that  
exhibits outstanding heat reflectivity and thermal stability  
at extremely high temperatures for short periods of time.  
The tape is constructed of 1 mil aluminum foil, laminated on  
2 mil glass cloth with silicone adhesive. Backing retains physical properties even 
after thermal degradation of the silicone adhesive into an insulating layer of sili-
ca. It can be used as a radiant heat shield for the protection of electrical control 
wiring, power cables, and other heat-sensitive devices. 

Nominal 
Size

Part
#

Wall
Thickness Bulk Spool Available 

Colors
Lbs/
Roll

1” 
1 1/2”  

2”
3” 
4”
6”

TST1.00SV
TST1.50SV
TST2.00SV
TST3.00SV
TST4.00SV
TST6.00SV

.068”

.068”

.068”

.068”

.068”

.068”

108’
108’
108’
108’
108’
108’

Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)

0.50
0.75
1.06
1.59
2.12
3.18

55

1-973-300-9242 
www.techflex.com

EXTREME 
TEMPERATURE


