

The Ultimate Heat Protection

The new Techflex CONNECTOR SHIELD (CNS) is the ultimate heat protection for your connections.

Built to shield your delicate electronics from the extreme engine and exhaust temperatures of today's high performance engines. Our convenient shield slides easily over connections and can cut surface heat to a fraction of the unprotected temp.

The hybrid system in our heat shield combats the effects of radiant heat with the aluminum skin and convective heat with thick insulation layers.

If you have connections in the line of fire, Techflex connector shields are for you.

Nominal Size (ID)	Part #	Length	Bulk Pack	Available Colors	Lbs/10 Pcs.
1 1/4″	CNS1.25SV	3″	10 Pcs.	Silver (SV)	0.40

- Reflects Radiant Heat
- Insulates Delicate
 Wires & Components
- Resists Gasoline & Engine Chemicals





ThermaShield Tape

A high temperature and EMI/RDI shielding tape that exhibits outstanding heat reflectivity and thermal stability at extremely high temperatures for short periods of time. The tape is constructed of 1 mil aluminum foil, laminated on 2 mil glass cloth with silicone adhesive. Backing retains physical properties even after thermal degradation of the silicone adhesive into an insulating layer of silica. It can be used as a radiant heat shield for the protection of electrical control wiring, power cables, and other heat-sensitive devices.

	Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Bulk Spool	Available Colors	Lbs/ Roll	400
ſ	1″	TST1.00SV	.068″	108′	Silver (SV)	0.50	
	1 1/2″	TST1.50SV	.068″	108′	Silver (SV)	0.75	
	2″	TST2.00SV	.068″	108′	Silver (SV)	1.06	
	3″	TST3.00SV	.068″	108′	Silver (SV)	1.59	
	4″	TST4.00SV	.068″	108′	Silver (SV)	2.12	
	6″	TST6.00SV	.068″	108′	Silver (SV)	3.18	

1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com